
 LET’S MAKE CONTENT TIMELINE, 
HIRE US!

CINEDO™  
STUDIOS

POST PROD. TARIFF

WHY CINEDO? 
Well, At CINEDO™  LLP, we bring your vision to life with a seamless, in-house filmmaking experience
—from pre-production to final cut. Our team of directors, editors, and sound designers ensures 
creative consistency, while our network of stylists, makeup artists, and fashion brands adds the 
perfect touch. With end-to-end expertise and industry connections, we craft cinematic stories that 
stand out.



POST PRODUCTION TARIFF WWW.CINEDO.IN/STUDIOS CINEDO™  STUDIOS

* EXCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGES/TAX/GST (IF APPLICABLE) 

Please ask for your delivery schedule with the available manager. 

This cost is restricted and only allowed under below mentioned allowances, terms & conditions 
only. 

EDITING & COLOR CORRECTION TARIFF (TIMEWISE)

DURATION COST
UPTO (1 MIN) ₹5,000*

UPTO (3 MIN) ₹10,000*

UPTO (6 MIN) ₹18,000*

UPTO (15 MIN) ₹22,000*

UPTO (1 HOUR) ₹28,000*

UPTO (3 HOUR) ₹35,000*

UPTO (5 HOUR) PLEASE CONTACT BELOW

EDITING & COLOR CORRECTION + GRADING TARIFF (TIMEWISE)

DURATION COST
UPTO (1 MIN) ₹7,500*

UPTO (3 MIN) ₹20,000*

UPTO (6 MIN) ₹24,000*

UPTO (15 MIN) ₹28,000*

UPTO (1 HOUR) ₹40,000*

UPTO (3 HOUR) ₹60,000*

UPTO (5 HOUR) PLEASE CONTACT BELOW
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POST PRODUCTION TARIFF WWW.CINEDO.IN/STUDIOS CINEDO™  STUDIOS

SOCIAL HANDLES & TAGS: 
POST PRODUCTION - CINEDO STUDIOS, @cinedostudios 
EDITOR - (PLEASE ASK EDITOR CREDITS WITH RELATIONSHIP MANAGER) 
COLORIST - (PLEASE ASK EDITOR CREDITS WITH RELATIONSHIP MANAGER) 

Allowance of Use/Purpose/Cameras/Formats/Resolution/Metadata:  
‣ Multiple cameras allowed for Vertical Videos (Reels) only. 
‣ Upto 2 cameras allowed for Short Narratives (Videos)/Muisc Videos/Vertical Videos (Reels). Any additional camera 

footage will be chargeable as extra. 3 cameras can be considered incase of Eventing purposes. 
‣ H.264/Apple Prores/RAW Formats Only. 
‣ Upto 4K UHD Resolution Only. 
‣ Social/Promotional/Commercial (not for sale, cinema) 
‣ Any camera below or of 12bit of dynamic range. More than 12bit of dynamic range will be chargeable extra. 
‣ One time modification/minor amendments are allowed. Else chargeable as extra. 
‣ Project files shall not be shared in any case. XML’s can be provided for external use. 
‣ Other than mentioned services shall be chargeable as applicable. 

Terms & Conditions: 
‣ 50% advance is required to start with the project. Other 50% on call of change (if any) or delivery of “PREVIEW” file. 
‣ We convert your vision into a file so the work credits shall be given respectively. 
‣ No changes can be made after final delivery. 
‣ Project files shall not be shared in any case. XML’s can be provided for external use. 
‣ No refund/Cancellation of project will be provided after delivery of “PREVIEW” file. 
‣ Communication is the great key. Use it to unlock gate of success. 

Refunds/Cancellations: 
‣ Full refund can be made if CINEDO refuses the job in the case of “Low Quality Footage”. 
‣ Full refund can be made if the project is not processed or designated. 
‣ Partial refund can be made if customer ask for cancellation before “PREVIEW” file is delivered. 
‣ No refund/Cancellation of project will be provided after delivery of “PREVIEW” file. 

Let’s get viral! Together. 

CINEDO LLP. 
STUDIOS 
cinedostudios@gmail.com	  
+91 9988445374. 
www.cinedo.in	  

LUDHIANA :  Barewal Awana, Ludhiana, Punjab. 141012 

MOHALI : JLPL Industrial Area, Sector 82, SAS Nagar, Mohali. 160082

2

http://www.cinedo.in
mailto:cinedostudios@gmail.com
tel:+91%209988445374
http://www.cinedo.in

